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Head coach  
Aaron Puetz (Northern Iowa, 2006) - 2nd Season

UTEPMINERS          

SCHEDULE/RESULTS 2022-23 Individual Statistics
					     Low	 Best	 Top UTEP	 Top 10
Player	 Tournaments	 Rounds	 Strokes	  Avg.	 Round	 54	  Finisher	 Finishes  
Kristjan Burkelca	 7	 21	 1620	 77.1	 73	 224	 -	 -
Greg Holmes	 10	 30	 2243	 74.8	 69	 214	 1	 -
Marcus Khaw	 11	 33	 2436	 73.8	 67	 210	 3	 2
Ryan Lewis	 4	 12	 963	 80.3	 72	 233	 -	 -
Jacob Presutti	 11	 33	 2427	 73.5	 67	 211	 1	 2
Max Schliesing	 11   	 33	 2392	 72.5	 65	 205	 7	 4
Damon Vilkauskas	 2   	 6	 461	 76.8	 72	 225	 -	 -

TEAM	 11	 33	 9698	 293.9	 277	 848	 N/A	 8

Current Miners’ Career Statistics

Sept. 9-11			
Gene Miranda Invitational (Air Force)
USAF Academy, Colo./Eisenhower Golf Course
t14th out of 24 teams (290-298-293--881) (+17)

Sept. 23-24	                   		
William H. Tucker Intercollegiate (New Mexico)
Albuquerque, N.M./UNM Championship Course
19th out of 19 teams (306-294-311--911) (+47)

Oct. 3-4	                   		
Mark Simpson Colorado Invitational (Colorado)
Erie, Colo./Boulder Country Club
6th out of 16 teams (283-289-277--849) (+9)

Oct. 17-18	                   	
Little Rock Invitational (Little Rock)
Little Rock, Ark./Chenal Country Club
3rd out of 16 teams (292-289-293--874) (+10)

Oct. 28-30	                   	
White Sands Bahamas Invitational (VCU)
Nassau, Bahamas/The Ocean Club Golf Course at Atlantis
10th out of 12 teams (287-281-285--853) (-11)

Feb. 16-18	                  		
John A. Burns Intercollegiate (Hawai’i)
Lihue, Kaua’i/Ocean Course Hokuala
10th out of 21 teams (282-282-284--848) (-16)

March 4-5	                   	
Desert Mountian Intercollegiate (Michigan)
Scottsdale, Ariz./Desert Mountain-Renegade
12th out of 16 teams (297-305-304--906) (+42)

March 27-28	                   		
The Duck Invitational (Oregon)
Eugene, Ore./Eugene Country Club
t5th out of 14 teams (300-298-287--885) (+33)

April 3-4	                   		
Wyoming Desert Classic (Wyoming)
Chanlder, Ariz./The Cattail Course
9th out of 21 teams (289-299-289--877) (+13)

April 17-18	                  		
Tunica National Intercollegiate
Tunica, Miss./Tunica National Golf & Tennis Club
t10th out of 12 teams (309-300-389--898) (+34) 

April 24-27	                   		
Conference USA Championship
Texarkana, Ark./Texarkana CC
10th out of 10 teams (314-294-308--916) (+52)

					     Low	 Best	 Top UTEP	 Top 10
Player	 Tournaments	 Rounds	 Strokes	  Avg.	 Round	 54	  Finisher	 Finishes  

Kristjan Burkelca	 7	 21	 1620	 77.1	 73	 224	 -	 -
Greg Holmes	 27	 73	 5488	 75.2	 68	 214	 1	 -
Marcus Khaw	 29	 83	 6170	 74.3	 65	 206	 7	 5
Ryan Lewis	 4	 12	 963	 80.3	 72	 233	 -	 -
Jacob Presutti	 29   	 84	 6237	 74.3	 67	 211	 4	 2
Max Schliesing	 11   	 33	 2392	 72.5	 65	 205	 7	 4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY TOURNAMENT
Gene Miranda Invitational (USAF Academy, Colo.)	
Marcus Khaw______________ 69-72-72--213 (-3)	 T9
Jacob Presutti_____________ 75-74-73--222 (+6)	 T45
Max Schliesing____________ 74-77-73--224 (+8)	 T54
Greg Holmes______________ 75-75-75--225 (+9)	 T63
Damon Vilkauskas________ 72-77-76--225 (+9)	 T63

William H. Tucker Intercollegiate (Albuquerque, N.M.)	
Marcus Khaw______________ 78-71-77--226 (+10)	 T71
Jacob Presutti_____________ 76-72-79--227 (+11)	 T76
Max Schliesing____________ 74-79-76--229 (+13)	 T83
Kristjan Burkelca__________ 78-74-79--231 (+15)	 T91
Damon Vilkauskas________ 79-77-80--236 (+20)	 T101

Mark Simpson Colorado Invitational (Boulder, Colo.)	
Max Schliesing____________ 71-71-65--207 (-3)	 4
Jacob Presutti_____________ 69-74-69--212 (+2)	 T19
Greg Holmes______________ 70-71-74--215 (+5)	 T37
Marcus Khaw______________ 74-74-69--217 (+7)	 T51
Kristjan Burkelca__________ 73-73-78--224 (+14)	 80

Little Rock Invitational (Little Rock, Ark.)	
Max Schliesing____________ 77-70-69--216 (E)	 T8
Jacob Presutti_____________ 71-72-73--216 (E)	 T8
Greg Holmes______________ 75-72-75--222 (+6)	 T29
Marcus Khaw______________ 69-75-76--220 (+4)	 T21
Kristjan Burkelca__________ 84-78-78--240 (+24)	 83

White Sands Invitational (Nassau, Bahamas)	
Max Schliesing____________ 66-67-72--205 (-11)	 T3
Marcus Khaw______________ 75-70-67--212 (-4)	 T21
Jacob Presutti_____________ 74-72-72--218 (+2)	 T39
Greg Holmes______________ 72-72-75--219 (+3)	 T46
Kristjan Burkelca__________ 77-77-74--228 (+12)	 67

John A. Burns Intercollegiate (Lihue, Kaua’i, Hawai’i)	
Max Schliesing____________ 70-72-65--207 (-9)	 T14
Marcus Khaw______________ 67-69-74--210 (-6)	 25
Greg Holmes______________ 69-72-73--214 (-2)	 T45
Jacob Presutti_____________ 76-69-74--219 (+3)	 T84
Ryan Lewis________________ 90-78-72--240 (+24)	 125

Desert Mountain Collegiate (Scottsdale, Ariz.)	
Max Schliesing____________ 80-79-77--236 (+20)	 77
Marcus Khaw______________ 71-72-75--218 (+2)	 T7
Greg Holmes______________ 72-79-79--230 (+14)	 T58
Jacob Presutti_____________ 78-75-76--229 (+13)	 T52
Kristjan Burkelca__________ 76-81-74--233 (+17)	 T70

The Duck Invitational (Eugene, Ore.)	
Max Schliesing____________ 70-69-70--209 (-4)	 3
Jacob Presutti_____________ 73-71-67--211 (-2)	 4
Marcus Khaw______________ 80-78-75--233 (+20)	 T68
Greg Holmes______________ 77-82-76--235 (+22)	 T72
Ryan Lewis________________ 84-80-75--239 (+26)	 T77

Wyoming Desert Classic (Chandler, Ariz.)	
Greg Holmes______________ 74-71-73--218 (+2)	 T25
Jacob Presutti_____________ 71-78-70--219 (+3)	 T29
Max Schliesing____________ 76-73-72--221 (+5)	 T38
Marcus Khaw______________ 68-80-74--222 (+6)	 T49
Ryan Lewis________________ 78-77-78--233 (+17)	 T92

Tunica National Intercollegiate (Tunica, Miss.)	
Max Schliesing____________ 77-69-70--216 (E)	 T11
Jacob Presutti_____________ 79-74-71--224 (+8)	 T35
Greg Holmes______________ 76-76-76--228 (+12)	 T44
Kristjan Burkelca*_________ 75-78-78--231 (+15)	 T54
Marcus Khaw______________ 79-81-72--232 (+16)	 60
Ryan Lewis________________ 77-93-81--251 (+35)	 71
*competed as an individual

Conference USA Championship (TBA)	
Max Schliesing____________ 78-72-72--222 (+6)	 T18
Jacob Presutti_____________ 79-75-76--230 (+14)	 T39
Kristjan Burkelca__________ 78-75-80--233 (+17)	 T42
Marcus Khaw______________ 79-72-82--233 (+17)	 T42
Greg Holmes______________ 79-78-80--237 (+21)	 46
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY PLAYER
Kristjan Burkelca | Freshman | Domzale, Slovenia
William H. Tucker Intercollegiate	 78-74-79--231 (+15)_ ______________ T91
Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 73-73-78--224 (+14)____________________80
Little Rock Invitational 84-78-78--240 (+24)____________________________83
White Sands Bahamas Invitation 77-77-74--228 (+12)_ ________________67
Desert Mountain Collegiate 76-81-74--233 (+17)_____________________ T70
Tunica National Intercollegiate 75-78-78--231 (+15)_________________ T54
C-USA Championship 78-75-80--233 (+17)___________________________ T42

Greg Holmes | RS Sophomore | Wigan, England
Gene Miranda Invitational	 75-75-75--225 (+9)_______________________ T63
Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 70-71-74--215 (+5)___________________ T37
Little Rock Invitational 75-72-75--222 (+6)___________________________ T29
White Sands Bahamas Invitation 72-72-75--219 (+3)_________________ T46
John Burns Intercollegiate 69-72-73--214 (-3)________________________ T45
Desert Mountain Collegiate 72-79-79--230 (+14)_____________________ T58
The Duck Invitational 77-82-76--235 (+22)___________________________ T72
Wyoming Classic Classic 74-71-73--218 (+2)_________________________ T25
Tunica National Intercollegiate 76-76-76--228 (+12)_________________ T44
C-USA Championship 79-78-80--237 (+21)_____________________________46

Marcus Khaw | Redshirt Senior | Burlington, Ontario, Canada
Gene Miranda Invitational 	69-72-72--213 (-3)__________________________T9
William H. Tucker Intercollegiate	 78-71-77--226 (+10)_ ______________ T71
Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 74-74-69--217 (+7)___________________ T51
Little Rock Invitational 69-75-76--220 (+4)___________________________ T21
White Sands Bahamas Invitation75-70-67--212 (-4)__________________ T21
John Burns Intercollegiate 67-69-74--210 (-6)__________________________25
Desert Mountain Collegiate 71-72-75--218 (+2)________________________T7
The Duck Invitational 80-78-75--233 (+20)___________________________ T68
Wyoming Classic Classic 68-80-74--222 (+6)_________________________ T49
Tunica National Intercollegiate 79-81-72--232 (+16)___________________60
C-USA Championship 79-72-82--233 (+17)___________________________ T42

Ryan Lewis | Freshman | El Paso, Texas
John Burns Intercollegiate 90-78-72--240 (+24)______________________ 125
The Duck Invitational 84-80-75--239 (+26)___________________________ T77
Wyoming Classic Classic 78-77-78--233 (+17)________________________ T92
Tunica National Intercollegiate 77-93-81--251 (+35)___________________71

Jacob Presutti | Junior | Brampton, Ontario, Canada
Gene Miranda Invitational	 75-74-73--222 (+6)_______________________ T48
William H. Tucker Intercollegiate	 76-72-79--227 (+14)_ ______________ T76
Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 69-74-69--212 (+2)___________________ T19
Little Rock Invitational 71-72-73--216 (E)	______________________________T8
White Sands Bahamas Invitation 74-72-72--218 (+2)_________________ T39
John Burns Intercollegiate 76-69-74--219 (+3)_______________________ T84
Desert Mountain Collegiate 78-75-76--229 (+13)_____________________ T52
The Duck Invitational 73-71-67--211 (-2)	 _______________________________ 4
Wyoming Classic Classic 71-78-70--219 (+3)_________________________ T29
Tunica National Intercollegiate 79-74-71--224 (+8)___________________ T35
C-USA Championship 79-75-76--230 (+14)___________________________ T39

Max Schliesing | Junior | Zermatt, Switzerland
Gene Miranda Invitational	 74-77-73--224 (+8)_______________________ T54
William H. Tucker Intercollegiate	 74-79-76--229 (+13)_ ______________ T83
Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 71-71-65--207 (-3)_ _____________________ 4
Little Rock Invitational 77-70-69--216 (E)	______________________________T8
White Sands Bahamas Invitation 66-67-72--205 (-11)__________________T3
John Burns Intercollegiate 70-72-65--207 (-9)________________________ T14
Desert Mountain Collegiate 80-79-77--236 (+20)_______________________77
The Duck Invitational 70-69-70--209 (-4)	 _______________________________ 3
Wyoming Classic Classic 76-73-72--221 (+5)_________________________ T38
Tunica National Intercollegiate 77-69-70--216 (E)____________________ T11
C-USA Championship 78-72-72--222 (+6	)____________________________ T18

Damon Vilkauskas | Junior | Mesa, Ariz.
Gene Miranda Invitational	 72-77-76--225 (+9)_______________________ T63
William H. Tucker Intercollegiate 	79-77-80--236 (+20)_ _____________ T101


